

Midland County Road Commission
AS READ - 2024 Material Bid Tabulations - June 25, 2024

Contractor/vendor				John Henry Excavating Inc.		Miller Development Inc.		Anlaan Corporation	
Bid Item EGLE PN 20-1745 Kent Rd Bridge over Jo Drain									
Item #	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total
1500001	Mobilization, Max \$108,000.00	LSUM	1	108,000.00	108,000.00	108,000.00	108,000.00	108,000.00	108,000.00
2030001	Culv, Rem, Less than 24 inch	Ea	4	250.00	1,000.00	750.00	3,000.00	500.00	2,000.00
2040035	Guardrail, Rem	Ft	70	10.00	700.00	10.00	700.00	6.00	420.00
2047051	_Structures, Rem	LSUM	1	35,000.00	35,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	392,000.00	392,000.00
2050010	Embankment, CIP	Cyd	33	30.00	990.00	75.00	2,475.00	20.00	660.00
2050016	Excavation, Earth	Cyd	1126	15.00	16,890.00	15.00	16,890.00	15.00	16,890.00
2057021	_Embankment, TDA	Cyd	646	20.00	12,920.00	70.00	45,220.00	75.00	48,450.00
2057021	_Geosynthetic Reinf Soil Granular Fill	Cyd	974	75.00	73,050.00	120.00	116,880.00	100.00	97,400.00
2060010	Excavation, Fdn	Cyd	1107	15.00	16,605.00	22.00	24,354.00	20.00	22,140.00
2067021	_Reinf Soil Fdn Aggregate	Cyd	284	75.00	21,300.00	160.00	45,440.00	110.00	31,240.00
2067051	_Beam Seat Construction	LSUM	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
2080036	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	Ft	400	4.00	1,600.00	4.00	1,600.00	3.00	1,200.00
2080042	Erosion Control, Turbidity Curtain, Deep	Ft	180	15.00	2,700.00	10.00	1,800.00	30.00	5,400.00
3010002	Subbase, CIP	Cyd	241	30.00	7,230.00	30.00	7,230.00	40.00	9,640.00
3020001	Aggregate Base	Ton	309	30.00	9,270.00	50.00	15,450.00	60.00	18,540.00
3020020	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	Syd	693	15.00	10,395.00	22.00	15,246.00	20.00	13,860.00
3070028	Approach, CL II, 6 inch	Syd	95	15.00	1,425.00	19.00	1,805.00	20.00	1,900.00
3070126	Shld, Cl II, 4 inch	Syd	79	15.00	1,185.00	19.00	1,501.00	20.00	1,580.00
3087011	_Geotextile Reinforcement	Syd	6134	7.50	46,005.00	5.00	30,670.00	4.00	24,536.00
4010018	Culv End Sect, 18 inch	Ea	7	500.00	3,500.00	1,000.00	7,000.00	950.00	6,650.00
4010609	Culv, Cl F, 18 inch	Ft	146	50.00	7,300.00	100.00	14,600.00	30.00	4,380.00
4020722	Sewer, Cl II, 18 inch, Tr Det A	Ft	36	75.00	2,700.00	100.00	3,600.00	70.00	2,520.00
4030040	Dr Structure Cover, Type G	Ea	1	1,500.00	1,500.00	850.00	850.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
4030210	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	Ea	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
5010005	HMA Surface, Rem	Syd	496	5.00	2,480.00	10.00	4,960.00	10.00	4,960.00
5017031	_HMA, 4EML, GRT	Ton	64	200.00	12,800.00	220.00	14,080.00	176.38	11,288.32
5017031	_HMA, 5EML, GRT	Ton	64	200.00	12,800.00	227.00	14,528.00	183.66	11,754.24
7040007	Cofferdams	LSUM	1	81,500.00	81,500.00	60,000.00	60,000.00	80,000.00	80,000.00
7060092	Reinforcement, Steel, Epoxy Coated	Lb	8989	2.00	17,978.00	2.10	18,876.90	2.00	17,978.00
7060110	Superstructure Conc	Cyd	66	400.00	26,400.00	650.00	42,900.00	300.00	19,800.00
7060111	Superstructure Conc, Form, Finish, and Cure	LSUM	1	65,000.00	65,000.00	65,000.00	65,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00

Midland County Road Commission
AS READ - 2024 Material Bid Tabulations - June 25, 2024

Contractor/vendor				John Henry Excavating Inc.		Miller Development Inc.		Anlaan Corporation	
Bid Item EGLE PN 20-1745 Kent Rd Bridge over Jo Drain									
Item #	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total
7067050	_Structure Name Plate	Ea	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
7070015	Bearing, Elastomeric, 1 3/4 inch	Sin	1980	2.00	3,960.00	2.50	4,950.00	0.01	19.80
7080061	Prest Conc Box Beam, Furn, 21 inch	Ft	236	465.00	109,740.00	550.00	129,800.00	450.00	106,200.00
7080062	Prest Conc Box Beam, Erect, 21 inch	Ft	236	100.00	23,600.00	50.00	11,800.00	30.00	7,080.00
7100003	Joint Waterproofing, Expansion	Sft	176	10.00	1,760.00	5.00	880.00	10.00	1,760.00
7110008	Bridge Railing, 2 Tube	Ft	73	250.00	18,250.00	275.00	20,075.00	210.00	15,330.00
8022016	Curb and Gutter, Bridge Approach, Det 5	Ft	22	65.00	1,430.00	100.00	2,200.00	100.00	2,200.00
8022017	Curb and Gutter, Bridge Approach, Det 6	Ft	68	75.00	5,100.00	90.00	6,120.00	100.00	6,800.00
8047001	_Concrete Cap	Ft	103	100.00	10,300.00	100.00	10,300.00	150.00	15,450.00
8047050	_Large Block Unit, TDA	Ea	328	155.00	50,840.00	1,050.00	344,400.00	1,000.00	328,000.00
8070044	Guardrail Approach Terminal, Type 2M	Ea	1	3,500.00	3,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,250.00	3,250.00
8070130	Guardrail Anch, Bridge, Det M1	Ea	1	4,000.00	4,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,800.00	3,800.00
8072064	Guardrail Anch, Bridge, Det T2, Curved	Ea	3	4,000.00	12,000.00	5,000.00	15,000.00	3,675.00	11,025.00
8100403	Sign, Type III, Rem	Ea	6	100.00	600.00	125.00	750.00	25.00	150.00
8110231	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	Ft	420	2.00	840.00	3.00	1,260.00	3.30	1,386.00
8110232	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	50	2.00	100.00	3.00	150.00	3.30	165.00
8120012	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn	Ea	6	150.00	900.00	125.00	750.00	65.00	390.00
8120013	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper	Ea	6	10.00	60.00	25.00	150.00	0.01	0.06
8120170	Minor Traf Devices	LSUM	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	28,000.00	28,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
8120350	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Sft	303	4.00	1,212.00	5.00	1,515.00	4.50	1,363.50
8120351	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	303	2.00	606.00	1.00	303.00	0.01	3.03
8120352	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Furn	Sft	45	6.00	270.00	6.00	270.00	5.00	225.00
8120353	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Oper	Sft	45	2.00	90.00	1.00	45.00	0.01	0.45
8130005	Riprap, Heavy	Syd	293	300.00	87,900.00	175.00	51,275.00	200.00	58,600.00
8130010	Riprap, Plain	Syd	6	100.00	600.00	100.00	600.00	150.00	900.00
8160004	Compost Surface, Furn, 4 inch	Syd	485	7.50	3,637.50	12.00	5,820.00	12.00	5,820.00
8160020	Fertilizer, Chemical Nutrient, Cl A	Lb	24	10.00	240.00	20.00	480.00	10.00	240.00
8160020	Mulch Blanket	Syd	485	3.00	1,455.00	5.00	2,425.00	3.00	1,455.00
8160037	Seeding, Mixture TDS	Lb	24	5.00	120.00	20.00	480.00	50.00	1,200.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT:				\$968,333.50		\$1,400,953.90		\$ 1,733,999.40	